
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: Pam Bayles QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1100m

24 June 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.34
(0:07.94)

0:56.40
(0:10.42)

0:45.98
(0:10.73)

0:35.25
(0:11.18)

0:24.07
(0:11.74)

0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:35.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 JACK'S BOOM 2 69.1 0:08.09 1:04.34 [1] 0:56.25 [3] 0:45.70 [4] 0:34.94 [4] 0:23.73 [2] 0:12.33 [1] 1:04.34 0:34.94

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.55) (0:10.76) (0:11.21) (0:11.40) (0:12.33)

2 6 SHE IS ALL MAGIC 3 69.1 0:07.94 1:04.72 [2] 0:56.78 [1] 0:46.36 [1] 0:35.63 [1] 0:24.45 [1] 0:12.57 [2] 2L 0:35.63 -7

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:07.94) (0:10.42) (0:10.73) (0:11.18) (0:11.88) (0:12.57)

3 1 EASTOWN 4 70.6 0:08.26 1:05.37 [3] 0:57.11 [5] 0:46.72 [5] 0:35.79 [5] 0:24.33 [5] 0:12.41 [3] 5.8L 0:35.79 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.39) (0:10.93) (0:11.46) (0:11.92) (0:12.41)

4 4 MIDNIGHT IN AUSTIN 6 70.2 0:08.07 1:06.64 [4] 0:58.57 [2] 0:48.16 [2] 0:37.32 [3] 0:25.90 [3] 0:13.59 [4] 13.1L 0:37.32 -3

Karl Zechner 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:10.41) (0:10.84) (0:11.42) (0:12.31) (0:13.59)

5 3 LEEANNIE 7 69.8 0:08.09 1:07.13 [5] 0:59.04 [4] 0:48.65 [3] 0:37.86 [2] 0:26.30 [4] 0:13.75 [5] 15.9L 0:37.86 +0

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.39) (0:10.79) (0:11.56) (0:12.55) (0:13.75)

Scratched: Rapid Falls (#5), Spring Bird (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  16:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: Remembering John & Barbara Gilbert QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1200m

24 June 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.92
(0:13.27)

0:57.65
(0:10.47)

0:47.18
(0:11.15)

0:36.03
(0:11.44)

0:24.59
(0:11.81)

0:12.78
(0:12.78)

0:36.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 LE WEASEL 3 70.1 0:10.40 1:10.92 [1] 0:57.58 [2] 0:47.18 [1] 0:36.03 [1] 0:24.59 [1] 0:12.78 [1] 1:10.92 0:36.03

Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.40) (0:11.15) (0:11.44) (0:11.81) (0:12.78)

2 3 CAPITEEL 1 68.5 0:10.66 1:11.25 [2] 0:57.52 [5] 0:46.86 [5] 0:35.87 [4] 0:24.47 [4] 0:12.61 [3] 1.8L 0:35.87 -3

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.66) (0:10.99) (0:11.40) (0:11.86) (0:12.61)

3 9 LES GIRLS 4 69.1 0:10.69 1:11.33 [3] 0:57.90 [3] 0:47.21 [3] 0:36.01 [3] 0:24.61 [3] 0:12.65 [4] 2.2L 0:36.01 +5

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.69) (0:11.20) (0:11.40) (0:11.96) (0:12.65)

4 8 MAROON MAGIC 5 68.6 0:10.76 1:11.35 [4] 0:57.79 [4] 0:47.03 [4] 0:35.82 [6] 0:24.32 [7] 0:12.52 [6] 2.3L 0:35.82 +7

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.76) (0:11.21) (0:11.50) (0:11.80) (0:12.52)

5 5 TOW THE LINE 2 68.2 0:10.71 1:11.51 [5] 0:57.75 [6] 0:47.04 [7] 0:35.94 [7] 0:24.54 [5] 0:12.70 [5] 3.1L 0:35.94 +2

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.71) (0:11.10) (0:11.40) (0:11.84) (0:12.70)

6 6 CHAYSE 'N' STORMS 8 68.5 0:10.67 1:11.54 [6] 0:57.42 [8] 0:46.75 [8] 0:35.78 [8] 0:24.33 [8] 0:12.36 [8] 3.2L 0:35.78 +3

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:10.67) (0:10.97) (0:11.45) (0:11.97) (0:12.36)

7 2 JUST GETS BETTER 9 69.3 0:10.64 1:11.59 [7] 0:58.32 [1] 0:47.68 [2] 0:36.56 [2] 0:25.08 [2] 0:13.04 [2] 3.4L 0:36.56 +1

Montana Philpot 1000m 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.64) (0:11.12) (0:11.48) (0:12.04) (0:13.04)

8 1 FLYING RUPERT 6 68.9 0:10.62 1:12.21 [8] 0:58.40 [7] 0:47.78 [6] 0:36.68 [5] 0:25.22 [6] 0:13.28 [7] 6.9L 0:36.68 +11

Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.62) (0:11.10) (0:11.46) (0:11.94) (0:13.28)

Scratched: Get What You Give (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  16:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: Gold Coast Tavern Maiden Handicap - 1050m

24 June 2023 - 13:45

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.32
(0:04.98)

0:56.34
(0:10.67)

0:45.67
(0:10.52)

0:35.15
(0:11.00)

0:24.15
(0:11.74)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FULLHAM 13 70.2 0:05.11 1:01.32 [1] 0:56.21 [2] 0:45.50 [2] 0:34.94 [2] 0:23.97 [2] 0:12.38 [2] 1:01.32 0:34.94

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:05.11) (0:10.71) (0:10.56) (0:10.97) (0:11.59) (0:12.38)

2 1 FLY WITH YOU 1 69.8 0:04.98 1:01.43 [2] 0:56.45 [1] 0:45.78 [1] 0:35.26 [1] 0:24.26 [1] 0:12.52 [1] 0.5L 0:35.26 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:04.98) (0:10.67) (0:10.52) (0:11.00) (0:11.74) (0:12.52)

3 7 ROMAN HUSSLER 6 68.3 0:05.26 1:01.96 [3] 0:56.70 [6] 0:45.59 [6] 0:34.78 [6] 0:23.51 [6] 0:11.90 [6] 3.5L 0:34.78 -5

Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:05.26) (0:11.11) (0:10.81) (0:11.27) (0:11.61) (0:11.90)

4 12 ZUMAIA 4 69.8 0:05.24 1:02.11 [4] 0:56.87 [5] 0:45.98 [5] 0:35.57 [3] 0:24.58 [3] 0:12.68 [3] 4.3L 0:35.57 -5

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:05.24) (0:10.89) (0:10.41) (0:10.99) (0:11.90) (0:12.68)

5 9 FRENCH MINER 2 68.1 0:05.33 1:02.18 [5] 0:56.85 [7] 0:45.66 [7] 0:34.82 [7] 0:23.49 [7] 0:12.00 [7] 4.6L 0:34.82 -7

Montana Philpot 600m Overall (0:05.33) (0:11.19) (0:10.84) (0:11.33) (0:11.49) (0:12.00)

6 4 MISS BOMBSHELL 7 70.2 0:05.13 1:02.19 [6] 0:57.06 [3] 0:46.11 [4] 0:35.48 [5] 0:24.39 [5] 0:12.44 [5] 4.7L 0:35.48 +4

Bailey Wheeler 800m Overall (0:05.13) (0:10.95) (0:10.63) (0:11.09) (0:11.95) (0:12.44)

7 8 FOREBEARS 5 69.4 0:05.16 1:02.40 [7] 0:57.24 [4] 0:46.40 [3] 0:35.82 [4] 0:24.72 [4] 0:12.82 [4] 5.7L 0:35.82 -3

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:05.16) (0:10.84) (0:10.58) (0:11.10) (0:11.90) (0:12.82)

8 6 WITH DIAMONDS 3 68.9 0:05.38 1:02.62 [8] 0:57.24 [8] 0:45.79 [8] 0:35.07 [8] 0:23.92 [8] 0:12.18 [8] 7L 0:35.07 +0

Stacey Callow 600m Overall (0:05.38) (0:11.45) (0:10.72) (0:11.15) (0:11.74) (0:12.18)

9 13 MUSSEL LINES 10 66.5 0:05.46 1:03.07 [9] 0:57.61 [9] 0:45.80 [9] 0:34.61 [9] 0:23.33 [9] 0:11.83 [9] 9.5L 0:34.61 -2

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:05.46) (0:11.81) (0:11.19) (0:11.28) (0:11.50) (0:11.83)

10 10 MY MISS MOONPIE 8 60.9 0:07.51 1:12.07 [10] 1:04.56 [10] 0:51.45 [10] 0:39.51 [10] 0:27.18 [10] 0:14.24 [10] 62.3L 0:39.51 -8

Tahlia Fenlon 800m Overall (0:07.51) (0:13.11) (0:11.94) (0:12.33) (0:12.94) (0:14.24)

Scratched: Adashan (#2), Young Pip (#5), Russian Inn (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  16:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: Fig and Frankies Kitchen and Bar Maiden Handicap - 1540m

24 June 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.93
(0:10.25)

1:23.68
(0:11.40)

1:12.28
(0:11.29)

1:00.99
(0:11.84)

0:49.15
(0:12.13)

0:37.02
(0:11.97)

0:25.05
(0:12.24)

0:37.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BOSTON OF TUFFY 9 66.2 0:10.25 1:33.93 [1] 1:23.68 [1] 1:12.28 [1] 1:00.89 [2] 0:49.08 [2] 0:36.91 [3] 0:24.97 [2] 0:36.91

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:10.25) (0:11.40) (0:11.39) (0:11.81) (0:12.17) (0:11.94) (0:12.26)

2 10 IN CLOSE REACH 8 65.4 0:10.28 1:33.95 [2] 1:23.67 [2] 1:12.22 [2] 1:01.01 [1] 0:49.17 [1] 0:37.04 [1] 0:25.07 [1] 0:37.04 -8

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:10.28) (0:11.45) (0:11.21) (0:11.84) (0:12.13) (0:11.97) (0:12.24)

3 4 RENEWED IMPACT 2 65.1 0:10.48 1:34.20 [3] 1:23.72 [6] 1:12.01 [6] 1:00.69 [6] 0:48.85 [7] 0:36.79 [7] 0:24.76 [6] 0:36.79 -1

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:10.48) (0:11.71) (0:11.32) (0:11.84) (0:12.06) (0:12.03) (0:12.30)

4 6 PABALLO 1 64.6 0:10.40 1:34.31 [4] 1:23.91 [4] 1:12.27 [5] 1:00.96 [5] 0:49.19 [5] 0:37.08 [4] 0:25.07 [3] 0:37.08 -11

Montana Philpot 1200m Overall (0:10.40) (0:11.64) (0:11.31) (0:11.77) (0:12.11) (0:12.01) (0:12.20)

5 11 MR REDDINGTON 4 65.8 0:10.65 1:34.63 [5] 1:23.98 [9] 1:12.22 [8] 1:01.08 [7] 0:49.36 [6] 0:37.29 [6] 0:25.36 [4] 0:37.29 -9

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:10.65) (0:11.76) (0:11.14) (0:11.72) (0:12.07) (0:11.93) (0:12.41)

6 1 BRING THE CHAMPERS 11 66.3 0:10.47 1:35.56 [6] 1:25.09 [5] 1:13.57 [4] 1:02.27 [4] 0:50.59 [3] 0:38.55 [2] 0:26.26 [5] 0:38.55 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:10.47) (0:11.52) (0:11.30) (0:11.68) (0:12.04) (0:12.29) (0:12.93)

7 7 DARABAZ 6 65.5 0:10.35 1:36.02 [7] 1:25.67 [3] 1:14.20 [3] 1:02.80 [3] 0:50.93 [4] 0:38.68 [5] 0:26.33 [7] 0:38.68 +0

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:10.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.40) (0:11.87) (0:12.25) (0:12.35) (0:13.17)

8 12 TIKITIBOO 3 65.1 0:10.48 1:36.22 [8] 1:25.74 [7] 1:13.89 [7] 1:02.59 [8] 0:50.61 [8] 0:38.57 [8] 0:26.17 [8] 0:38.57 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:10.48) (0:11.85) (0:11.30) (0:11.98) (0:12.04) (0:12.40) (0:13.28)

9 5 SOMBANI 7 64.0 0:10.56 1:39.34 [9] 1:28.78 [8] 1:16.91 [9] 1:05.55 [9] 0:53.73 [9] 0:41.66 [9] 0:29.08 [9] 0:41.66 +0

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:10.56) (0:11.87) (0:11.36) (0:11.82) (0:12.07) (0:12.58) (0:13.90)

Scratched: French Miner (#9), Kurabenii (#13), Bridget Wenlock (#3), Is Sweet (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  16:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: Fig and Frankies Kitchen and Bar Maiden Handicap - 1540m

24 June 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.81
(0:12.81)

0:37.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BOSTON OF TUFFY 9 66.2 0:10.25 0:12.71 [2] 1:33.93 0:36.91

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:12.71)

2 10 IN CLOSE REACH 8 65.4 0:10.28 0:12.83 [1] 0.2L 0:37.04 -8

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:12.83)

3 4 RENEWED IMPACT 2 65.1 0:10.48 0:12.46 [5] 1.5L 0:36.79 -1

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:12.46)

4 6 PABALLO 1 64.6 0:10.40 0:12.87 [3] 2L 0:37.08 -11

Montana Philpot 1200m Overall (0:12.87)

5 11 MR REDDINGTON 4 65.8 0:10.65 0:12.95 [4] 3.8L 0:37.29 -9

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:12.95)

6 1 BRING THE CHAMPERS 11 66.3 0:10.47 0:13.33 [6] 9.1L 0:38.55 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:13.33)

7 7 DARABAZ 6 65.5 0:10.35 0:13.16 [7] 11.6L 0:38.68 +0

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:13.16)

8 12 TIKITIBOO 3 65.1 0:10.48 0:12.89 [8] 12.6L 0:38.57 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.89)

9 5 SOMBANI 7 64.0 0:10.56 0:15.18 [9] 30.9L 0:41.66 +0

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:15.18)

Scratched: French Miner (#9), Kurabenii (#13), Bridget Wenlock (#3), Is Sweet (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  16:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: Gold Coast Hospital Foundation Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

24 June 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.72
(0:10.19)

1:23.53
(0:11.53)

1:12.00
(0:11.46)

1:00.54
(0:11.72)

0:48.82
(0:11.71)

0:37.11
(0:11.59)

0:25.52
(0:12.32)

0:37.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SHOTGUN DIVA 5 64.9 0:10.30 1:33.72 [1] 1:23.42 [3] 1:11.88 [2] 1:00.30 [2] 0:48.74 [2] 0:37.11 [1] 0:25.52 [1] 0:37.11

Madeleine Wishart Overall Overall (0:10.30) (0:11.54) (0:11.58) (0:11.56) (0:11.63) (0:11.59) (0:12.32)

2 1 POET'S DAY 6 65.0 0:10.19 1:33.75 [2] 1:23.56 [1] 1:12.03 [1] 1:00.57 [1] 0:48.85 [1] 0:37.12 [2] 0:25.45 [2] 0:37.12 +8

Craig Robertson Overall Overall (0:10.19) (0:11.53) (0:11.46) (0:11.72) (0:11.73) (0:11.67) (0:12.35)

3 2 MAGIC MIKEY 3 65.1 0:10.89 1:33.94 [3] 1:23.05 [9] 1:11.34 [8] 0:59.75 [8] 0:47.94 [8] 0:36.58 [8] 0:25.08 [6] 0:36.58 +7

Boris Thornton 600m Overall (0:10.89) (0:11.71) (0:11.59) (0:11.81) (0:11.36) (0:11.50) (0:12.18)

4 4 JAKAT 9 63.8 0:10.45 1:33.98 [4] 1:23.53 [6] 1:11.64 [7] 1:00.10 [6] 0:48.33 [6] 0:36.76 [6] 0:25.07 [7] 0:36.76 +10

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:10.45) (0:11.89) (0:11.54) (0:11.77) (0:11.57) (0:11.69) (0:12.20)

5 9 HELL OF A PRINCE 11 64.8 0:10.54 1:34.06 [5] 1:23.52 [7] 1:11.98 [4] 1:00.60 [3] 0:48.83 [3] 0:37.16 [3] 0:25.31 [4] 0:37.16 +13

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:10.54) (0:11.54) (0:11.38) (0:11.77) (0:11.67) (0:11.85) (0:12.41)

6 3 ROCKIN' ARTIE 10 65.2 0:10.28 1:34.11 [6] 1:23.83 [2] 1:12.06 [3] 1:00.55 [4] 0:48.76 [4] 0:37.14 [4] 0:25.48 [3] 0:37.14 +7

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:10.28) (0:11.77) (0:11.51) (0:11.79) (0:11.62) (0:11.66) (0:12.44)

7 10 BARTALUMBA 4 63.2 0:10.80 1:34.23 [7] 1:23.43 [8] 1:11.59 [9] 1:00.02 [9] 0:48.22 [9] 0:36.42 [9] 0:24.52 [9] 0:36.42 +10

Montana Philpot 600m Overall (0:10.80) (0:11.84) (0:11.57) (0:11.80) (0:11.80) (0:11.90) (0:12.19)

8 8 MOVE BEYOND 7 63.4 0:10.44 1:34.56 [8] 1:24.12 [5] 1:12.23 [6] 1:00.59 [7] 0:48.87 [7] 0:37.26 [7] 0:25.44 [8] 0:37.26 +1

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:10.44) (0:11.89) (0:11.64) (0:11.72) (0:11.61) (0:11.82) (0:12.48)

9 11 RUN RAMPANT 1 64.0 0:10.41 1:34.69 [9] 1:24.28 [4] 1:12.58 [5] 1:00.93 [5] 0:49.25 [5] 0:37.60 [5] 0:25.93 [5] 0:37.60 -3

Adam Spinks 600m Overall (0:10.41) (0:11.70) (0:11.65) (0:11.68) (0:11.65) (0:11.67) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Luz Long (#5), It Must Be Love (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  16:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: Gold Coast Hospital Foundation Class 1 Handicap - 1540m

24 June 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.20
(0:13.20)

0:37.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SHOTGUN DIVA 5 64.9 0:10.30 0:13.20 [1] 1:33.72 0:37.11

Madeleine Wishart Overall Overall (0:13.20)

2 1 POET'S DAY 6 65.0 0:10.19 0:13.10 [2] 0.2L 0:37.12 +8

Craig Robertson Overall Overall (0:13.10)

3 2 MAGIC MIKEY 3 65.1 0:10.89 0:12.90 [3] 1.2L 0:36.58 +7

Boris Thornton 600m Overall (0:12.90)

4 4 JAKAT 9 63.8 0:10.45 0:12.87 [5] 1.4L 0:36.76 +10

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:12.87)

5 9 HELL OF A PRINCE 11 64.8 0:10.54 0:12.90 [6] 1.8L 0:37.16 +13

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:12.90)

6 3 ROCKIN' ARTIE 10 65.2 0:10.28 0:13.04 [4] 2L 0:37.14 +7

Bailey Wheeler 1400m Overall (0:13.04)

7 10 BARTALUMBA 4 63.2 0:10.80 0:12.33 [9] 2.5L 0:36.42 +10

Montana Philpot 600m Overall (0:12.33)

8 8 MOVE BEYOND 7 63.4 0:10.44 0:12.96 [8] 4.3L 0:37.26 +1

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:12.96)

9 11 RUN RAMPANT 1 64.0 0:10.41 0:13.40 [7] 5.1L 0:37.60 -3

Adam Spinks 600m Overall (0:13.40)

Scratched: Luz Long (#5), It Must Be Love (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  16:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: VerseSeal Waterproofing Coatings BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1900m

24 June 2023 - 15:34

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:57.30
(0:08.25)

1:49.05
(0:11.31)

1:37.74
(0:11.77)

1:25.97
(0:12.59)

1:13.38
(0:12.85)

1:00.53
(0:12.00)

0:48.53
(0:11.99)

0:36.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DAMIANI 11 64.9 0:08.40 1:57.30 [1] 1:48.90 [6] 1:37.40 [5] 1:25.33 [5] 1:12.75 [5] 1:00.11 [5] 0:48.53 [1] 0:36.54

Danny Peisley 1800m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.50) (0:12.07) (0:12.58) (0:12.64) (0:11.58) (0:11.99)

2 5 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 6 64.0 0:08.35 1:57.51 [2] 1:49.16 [4] 1:37.64 [4] 1:25.72 [4] 1:13.12 [4] 1:00.37 [3] 0:48.05 [5] 0:36.29 -3

Boris Thornton 1800m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.52) (0:11.92) (0:12.60) (0:12.75) (0:12.32) (0:11.76)

3 1 ZOOMURUDI 13 65.0 0:08.90 1:57.57 [3] 1:48.67 [11] 1:36.87 [11] 1:24.49 [11] 1:12.15 [11] 0:59.75 [12] 0:47.15 [12] 0:35.57 +2

Dan McGillivray 600m Overall (0:08.90) (0:11.80) (0:12.38) (0:12.34) (0:12.40) (0:12.60) (0:11.58)

4 9 FEUDALIST 12 62.8 0:08.61 1:57.84 [4] 1:49.23 [9] 1:37.18 [10] 1:24.93 [10] 1:12.43 [10] 1:00.35 [8] 0:48.36 [6] 0:36.67 +8

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:08.61) (0:12.05) (0:12.25) (0:12.50) (0:12.08) (0:11.99) (0:11.69)

5 10 TORQUE ESPAGNA 3 64.5 0:08.38 1:57.97 [5] 1:49.59 [5] 1:37.87 [6] 1:25.78 [6] 1:13.20 [7] 1:00.65 [6] 0:48.20 [7] 0:36.54 +8

Montana Philpot 800m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.72) (0:12.09) (0:12.58) (0:12.55) (0:12.45) (0:11.66)

6 11 GENERAL WOLFFE 2 63.1 0:08.32 1:58.10 [6] 1:49.78 [2] 1:37.88 [7] 1:25.90 [7] 1:13.40 [6] 1:00.69 [7] 0:48.22 [8] 0:36.53 +0

Madeleine Wishart 600m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.90) (0:11.98) (0:12.50) (0:12.71) (0:12.47) (0:11.69)

7 8 PATTI WAGGIN 10 65.6 0:08.34 1:58.21 [7] 1:49.87 [3] 1:38.65 [2] 1:26.88 [1] 1:14.29 [1] 1:01.44 [1] 0:49.11 [3] 0:37.35 +8

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.22) (0:11.77) (0:12.59) (0:12.85) (0:12.33) (0:11.76)

8 3 NO MORE RED 1 65.8 0:08.25 1:58.22 [8] 1:49.97 [1] 1:38.66 [1] 1:26.76 [2] 1:14.27 [2] 1:01.42 [2] 0:49.24 [2] 0:37.37 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.31) (0:11.90) (0:12.49) (0:12.85) (0:12.18) (0:11.87)

9 4 TEA LEAVES 8 65.0 0:08.41 1:58.23 [9] 1:49.82 [7] 1:38.44 [3] 1:26.51 [3] 1:13.86 [3] 1:01.08 [4] 0:48.97 [4] 0:37.35 +10

Noel Callow 1800m Overall (0:08.41) (0:11.38) (0:11.93) (0:12.65) (0:12.78) (0:12.11) (0:11.62)

10 12 MASTER OF MENACE 14 63.6 0:09.07 1:59.25 [10] 1:50.18 [12] 1:38.38 [12] 1:26.03 [12] 1:13.61 [12] 1:01.48 [11] 0:48.91 [11] 0:36.87 +11

Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:09.07) (0:11.80) (0:12.35) (0:12.42) (0:12.13) (0:12.57) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Lago Di Braies (#14), Bartalumba (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  16:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: VerseSeal Waterproofing Coatings BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1900m

24 June 2023 - 15:34

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:57.30
(0:08.25)

1:49.05
(0:11.31)

1:37.74
(0:11.77)

1:25.97
(0:12.59)

1:13.38
(0:12.85)

1:00.53
(0:12.00)

0:48.53
(0:11.99)

0:36.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 KISS MY MILLO 7 64.7 0:08.55 1:59.29 [11] 1:50.74 [8] 1:38.98 [8] 1:26.81 [8] 1:14.23 [8] 1:01.73 [9] 0:49.34 [9] 0:37.77 +11

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.76) (0:12.17) (0:12.58) (0:12.50) (0:12.39) (0:11.57)

12 6 ROWLETT 4 62.9 0:08.70 1:59.32 [12] 1:50.62 [10] 1:38.78 [9] 1:26.67 [9] 1:14.25 [9] 1:01.66 [10] 0:49.19 [10] 0:37.44 +1

Michael Murphy 600m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.84) (0:12.11) (0:12.42) (0:12.59) (0:12.47) (0:11.75)

Scratched: Lago Di Braies (#14), Bartalumba (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  16:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: VerseSeal Waterproofing Coatings BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1900m

24 June 2023 - 15:34

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.54
(0:11.84)

0:24.70
(0:12.16)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:36.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DAMIANI 11 64.9 0:08.40 0:36.54 [1] 0:24.70 [1] 0:12.54 [1] 1:57.30 0:36.54

Danny Peisley 1800m Overall (0:11.84) (0:12.16) (0:12.54)

2 5 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 6 64.0 0:08.35 0:36.29 [6] 0:24.55 [6] 0:12.45 [2] 1L 0:36.29 -3

Boris Thornton 1800m Overall (0:11.74) (0:12.10) (0:12.45)

3 1 ZOOMURUDI 13 65.0 0:08.90 0:35.57 [11] 0:24.18 [9] 0:12.21 [5] 1.3L 0:35.57 +2

Dan McGillivray 600m Overall (0:11.39) (0:11.97) (0:12.21)

4 9 FEUDALIST 12 62.8 0:08.61 0:36.67 [5] 0:24.89 [5] 0:12.70 [3] 2.8L 0:36.67 +8

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:11.78) (0:12.19) (0:12.70)

5 10 TORQUE ESPAGNA 3 64.5 0:08.38 0:36.54 [7] 0:24.80 [7] 0:12.54 [8] 3.6L 0:36.54 +8

Montana Philpot 800m Overall (0:11.74) (0:12.26) (0:12.54)

6 11 GENERAL WOLFFE 2 63.1 0:08.32 0:36.53 [9] 0:24.68 [10] 0:12.55 [9] 4.4L 0:36.53 +0

Madeleine Wishart 600m Overall (0:11.85) (0:12.13) (0:12.55)

7 8 PATTI WAGGIN 10 65.6 0:08.34 0:37.35 [3] 0:25.36 [3] 0:12.84 [6] 4.9L 0:37.35 +8

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:11.99) (0:12.52) (0:12.84)

8 3 NO MORE RED 1 65.8 0:08.25 0:37.37 [2] 0:25.41 [2] 0:12.98 [4] 5L 0:37.37 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:11.96) (0:12.43) (0:12.98)

9 4 TEA LEAVES 8 65.0 0:08.41 0:37.35 [4] 0:25.35 [4] 0:12.83 [7] 5.1L 0:37.35 +10

Noel Callow 1800m Overall (0:12.00) (0:12.52) (0:12.83)

10 12 MASTER OF MENACE 14 63.6 0:09.07 0:36.87 [12] 0:24.96 [12] 0:12.70 [12] 10.9L 0:36.87 +11

Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:11.91) (0:12.26) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Lago Di Braies (#14), Bartalumba (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  16:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: VerseSeal Waterproofing Coatings BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1900m

24 June 2023 - 15:34

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.54
(0:11.84)

0:24.70
(0:12.16)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:36.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 KISS MY MILLO 7 64.7 0:08.55 0:37.77 [8] 0:25.96 [8] 0:13.34 [10] 11.1L 0:37.77 +11

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:11.81) (0:12.62) (0:13.34)

12 6 ROWLETT 4 62.9 0:08.70 0:37.44 [10] 0:25.63 [11] 0:13.10 [11] 11.3L 0:37.44 +1

Michael Murphy 600m Overall (0:11.81) (0:12.53) (0:13.10)

Scratched: Lago Di Braies (#14), Bartalumba (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  16:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: Resource Super Class 1 Handicap - 1050m

24 June 2023 - 16:10

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.14
(0:05.13)

0:56.01
(0:10.79)

0:45.22
(0:10.55)

0:34.67
(0:11.14)

0:23.53
(0:11.51)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:34.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 COBURG 6 68.9 0:05.26 1:01.14 [1] 0:55.88 [4] 0:44.81 [5] 0:33.99 [6] 0:22.85 [6] 0:11.54 [5] 1:01.14 0:33.99

Noel Callow 1000m Overall (0:05.26) (0:11.07) (0:10.82) (0:11.14) (0:11.31) (0:11.54)

2 2 GET WHAT YOU GIVE 9 70.3 0:05.28 1:01.17 [2] 0:55.89 [5] 0:45.02 [4] 0:34.41 [4] 0:23.35 [4] 0:12.02 [2] 0.2L 0:34.41 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:05.28) (0:10.87) (0:10.61) (0:11.06) (0:11.33) (0:12.02)

3 3 PRONTO VINCENTO 1 69.1 0:05.36 1:01.21 [3] 0:55.85 [8] 0:44.81 [6] 0:34.30 [5] 0:23.38 [5] 0:11.97 [3] 0.4L 0:34.30 -9

Montana Philpot 800m Overall (0:05.36) (0:11.04) (0:10.51) (0:10.92) (0:11.41) (0:11.97)

4 8 GOOD GIRL 14 70.2 0:05.13 1:01.61 [4] 0:56.48 [1] 0:45.67 [2] 0:34.89 [3] 0:23.96 [2] 0:12.49 [1] 2.7L 0:34.89 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:05.13) (0:10.81) (0:10.78) (0:10.93) (0:11.47) (0:12.49)

5 7 RUSSIAN PINS 5 70.6 0:05.15 1:01.64 [5] 0:56.49 [3] 0:45.70 [3] 0:35.17 [1] 0:24.03 [1] 0:12.37 [4] 2.9L 0:35.17 -10

Dan McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:05.15) (0:10.79) (0:10.53) (0:11.14) (0:11.66) (0:12.37)

6 4 GOOD'N'LUCKY 4 68.1 0:05.29 1:01.83 [6] 0:56.54 [6] 0:45.16 [8] 0:34.42 [8] 0:23.44 [7] 0:11.90 [7] 3.9L 0:34.42 -6

Boris Thornton 800m Overall (0:05.29) (0:11.38) (0:10.74) (0:10.98) (0:11.54) (0:11.90)

7 10 TWOSEY 10 70.7 0:05.14 1:01.92 [7] 0:56.78 [2] 0:46.00 [1] 0:35.38 [2] 0:24.17 [3] 0:12.29 [6] 4.4L 0:35.38 -5

Craig Robertson 1000m Overall (0:05.14) (0:10.78) (0:10.62) (0:11.21) (0:11.88) (0:12.29)

8 11 CUDDLES 7 68.3 0:05.36 1:02.09 [8] 0:56.73 [7] 0:45.52 [7] 0:34.78 [7] 0:23.66 [8] 0:11.93 [8] 5.4L 0:34.78 -3

Adam Spinks 800m Overall (0:05.36) (0:11.21) (0:10.74) (0:11.12) (0:11.73) (0:11.93)

9 12 FAVOURITE THINGS 3 68.6 0:05.63 1:02.39 [9] 0:56.76 [9] 0:45.53 [9] 0:34.62 [9] 0:23.59 [9] 0:12.01 [9] 6.9L 0:34.62 -1

Madeleine Wishart 600m Overall (0:05.63) (0:11.23) (0:10.91) (0:11.03) (0:11.58) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Klinsmann (#6), Dutchy's Angel (#5), Le Weasel (#14), Maroon Magic (#9), Rainbow Dreams (#13), Claudius (#15), Sookeysie (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 24 June 2023  16:43 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


